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Jan-04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Apr-05 0 11 12 2 5 30 30 30

Apr-12 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 33

Apr-19 0 8 96 53 33 190 190 223

Apr-26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 223

May-03 6 28 68 30 67 193 199 422

May-10 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 428

May-17 3 12 113 65 72 262 265 693

May-24 3 0 0 5 0 5 8 701

May-31 4 16 98 90 59 263 267 968

Jun-07 24 11 119 85 90 305 329 1297

Jun-14 27 90 134 205 305 734 761 2058

Jun-21 18 0 0 0 0 0 18 2076

Jun-28 93 256 498 379 1032 2165 2258 4334

Jul-05 0 0 0 5 0 5 5 4339

Jul-12 5 0 10 10 0 20 25 4364

Jul-19 0 0 0 6 0 6 6 4370

Jul-26 5 0 0 2 3 5 10 4380

Aug-02 369 439 231 303 663 1636 2005 6385

Aug-09 359 329 304 357 602 1592 1951 8336

Aug-16 16 20 0 0 28 48 64 8400

Aug-23 779 731 151 378 1046 2306 3085 11485

Aug-30 468 497 180 382 1281 2340 2808 14293

Sep-06 1007 620 324 429 1001 2374 3381 17674

Sep-13 29 424 202 268 810 1704 1733 19407

Sep-20 15 0 16 0 0 16 31 19438

Sep-27 9 0 128 0 0 128 137 19575

Oct-04 1 0 49 0 0 49 50 19625

Oct-11 13 79 0 0 0 79 92 19717

Oct-18 165 92 304 58 0 454 619 20336

Oct-25 52 8 25 4 0 37 89 20425

Nov-01 0 3 11 5 0 19 19 20444

Nov-08 0 0 2 2 0 4 4 20448

Nov-15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20448

Nov-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20448

Nov-29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20448

Dec-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20448

Dec-13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20448

Dec-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20448

Dec-27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20448

Jan-03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20448

Total 3476 3674 3075 3123 7100 16972 20448
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